n Massachusetts One-Stop

Employment System
U ploy y

MosesID Name

PR Hurricane Impacted Enroliments and Services

Enrolled Age at Enr Fam Size

As of: 11/16/2017

Gender Disability = Primary Language

Education Level

Certification/License

Berkshire

BerkshireWorks - Pittsfield
12691004  Lastname, Firstname

12694035 Lastname, Firstname

12695113  Lastname, Firstname

12695115 Lastname, Firstname

12695375 Lastname, Firstname

12695379  Lastname, Firstname

Grand Total: 6

Report Run Date: 11/16/2017

Service Date

11/03/2017
11/03/2017
10/30/2017

11/13/2017
11/13/2017

11/13/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017

11/13/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017

11/09/2017
11/09/2017

Category

38 5
Job Referral
Assessment/Testing

60
Assessment/Testing

23
Assessment/Testing
Job Search
Workshops
Workshops
Workshops
Workshops

28
Assessment/Testing
Job Search
Workshops
Workshops
Workshops
Workshops

18 3
17 3

Service Description

Female No Spanish
Interviewed
Initial Assessment Interview

Male
Initial Assessment Interview

Male
Initial Assessment Interview
Job Search Planning
Labor Market Info - Staff Assisted
Career Center Services/Events/Programs
Notified Of EEO Rights/Complaint Process
Attended CCS/Orientation

Male
Initial Assessment Interview
Job Search Planning
Labor Market Info - Staff Assisted
Career Center Services/Events/Programs
Notified Of EEO Rights/Complaint Process
Attended CCS/Orientation

Female Spanish

Male Spanish

StaffID

HS/Equiv
MSERR1
MSERR1

HS/Equiv
MSERR1

Associate
BMURR2
BMURR2
BMURR2
BMURR2
BMURR2
BMURR2

Associate
BMURR2
BMURR2
BMURR2
BMURR2
BMURR2
BMURR2

Less Than HS
Less Than HS
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PR Hurricane Impacted Enroliments and Services
As of: 11/16/2017

Demograhpics Summary

Enroliments Gender | Female Male Age Under 21 21-30 31-40 51 and Older
Berkshire 6 Berkshi 2 4 Berksh 2 2 1 1
Total 6 Total 2 4 Total 2 2 1 1

Report Run Date: 11/16/2017
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PR Hurricane Impacted Enroliments and Services

As of: 11/16/2017

Education Less Than HS HS/Equiv Associate
Berkshire 2 2 2
Total 2 2 2

Report Run Date: 11/16/2017

Family Size 3-4 5+
Berkshire 2 1
Total 2 1
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Massachusetts One-Stop
Employment System

PR Hurricane Impacted Enroliments and Services
As of: 11/16/2017

Assessment/ Job Referral Job Search Workshops No Service Total
Testing Since
Enroliment
Berkshire 4 1 2 2 2 6
Total 4 1 2 2 2 6

Report Run Date: 11/16/2017
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